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Milk. A part of everything that’s good.
SOUTHWEST DAIRY FARMERS

REGION NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
ARIZONA Garret Wilson gwilson@southwestdairyfarmers.com
KANSAS Kari Hamilton khamilton@southwestdairyfarmers.com
MISSOURI
Western Missouri Kari Hamilton khamilton@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Southern Missouri (Joplin to Springfield) Suzie Reece sreece@southwestdairyfarmers.com
NEBRASKA (Southern) Kari Hamilton khamilton@southwestdairyfarmers.com
NEW MEXICO (Southern) Garret Wilson gwilson@southwestdairyfarmers.com
OKLAHOMA
Southwestern Oklahoma Counties Todd Griffin tgriffin@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Oklahoma and Southwestern Missouri Suzie Reece sreece@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Southeastern Oklahoma Counties Aaron Sanders asanders@southwestdairyfarmers.com
TEXAS
Hill Country from Del Rio to San Antonio

and Austin Area to Williamson County Steven Branecky sbranecky@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Dallas County; Counties south of Dallas/

Ft. Worth; and Waco County Kayler Campbell kcampbell@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Central Texas from Abilene to Ft. Worth

to Mason Todd Griffin tgriffin@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Huntsville area; North Piney Woods region

including North and East Harris County Jessica Harrington jharrington@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Northeastern Texas Aaron Sanders asanders@southwestdairyfarmers.com
Texas Panhandle and Western Texas Garret Wilson gwilson@southwestdairyfarmers.com

SOUTHLAND DAIRY FARMERS

KENTUCKY Haley Fisher hfisher@southlanddairyfarmers.com
NORTH CAROLINA Courtney Bumgarner chumgarner@southlanddairyfarmers.com
TENNESSEE (Northern Counties) Haley Fisher hfisher@southlanddairyfarmers.com

VIRGINIA Courtney Bumgarner chumgarner@southlanddairyfarmers.com



